286

pay 5AE
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01 - 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01-153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01-136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
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A& Hotk
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.00%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
3 0.01%
2 0.01%
6 0.03%
12 0.06%
4 0.02%
9 0.04%
14 0.07%
18 0.09%

26 0.13%
22 0.11%
27 0.13%
24 0.12%
33 0.16%
25 0.12%
34 0.17%
40 0.20%
46 0.23%
52 0.26%
63 0.31%
58 0.29%
52 0.26%
86 0.43%
82 0.41%
103 0.51%
88 0.44%
99 0.49%
81 0.40%
115 0.57%
108 0.54%
112 0.56%
127 0.63%
17 0.58%
127 0.63%
167 0.83%
142 0.71%
134 0.67%
156 0.78%
156 0.78%
164 0.82%
172 0.86%
189 0.94%
186 0.93%
182 0.91%

A ESE | menw  JHEE ABCEDE e e
0 0.00% 20005 100.00% 129.01-130 168 0.84% 3638 18.19%

0 0.00% 20005 100.00% 128.01-129 182 0.91% 3820 19.10%
1 0.00% 20005 100.00% 127.01-128 181 0.90% 4001 20.00%
1 0.00% 20004 100.00% 126.01-127 174 0.87% 4175 20.87%
3 0.01% 20004  100.00% 125.01-126 214 1.07% 4389 21.94%
5 0.02% 20002 99.99% 124.01-125 195 0.97% 4584 22.91%
7 0.083% 20000 99.98% 123.01-124 191 0.95% 4775 23.87%
10 0.05% 19998 99.97% 122.01-123 191 0.95% 4966 24.82%
12 0.06% 19995 99.95% 121.01-122 229 1.14% 5195 25.97%
18 0.09% 19993 99.94% 120.01-121 204 1.02% 5399 26.99%
30 0.15% 19987 99.91% 119.01-120 185 0.92% 5584 27.91%
34 0.17% 19975 99.85% 118.01-119 199 0.99% 5783 28.91%
43 0.21% 19971 99.83% 117.01-118 216 1.08% 5999 29.99%
57 0.28% 19962 99.79% 116.01-117 212 1.06% 6211 31.05%
75 0.37% 19948 99.72%  115.01- 116 197 0.98% 6408 32.03%
101 0.50% 19930 99.63% 114.01-115 216 1.08% 6624 33.11%
123 0.61% 19904 99.50% 113.01-114 224 1.12% 6848 34.23%
150 0.75% 19882 99.39% 112.01-113 238 1.19% 7086 35.42%
174 0.87% 19855 99.25%  111.01-112 230 1.15% 7316 36.57%
207 1.03% 19831 99.13% 110.01-111 249 1.24% 7565 37.82%
232 1.16% 19798 98.97% 109.01-110 244 1.22% 7809 39.04%
266 1.33% 19773 98.84% 108.01-109 240 1.20% 8049 40.23%
306 1.53% 19739 98.67% 107.01-108 219 1.09% 8268 41.33%
352 1.76% 19699 98.47% 106.01- 107 236 1.18% 8504 42.51%
404 2.02% 19653 98.24% 105.01- 106 228 1.14% 8732 43.65%
467 2.33% 19601 97.98% 104.01-105 252 1.26% 8984 44.91%
525 2.62% 19538 97.67% 103.01-104 230 1.15% 9214 46.06%
577 2.88% 19480 97.38% 102.01- 103 247 1.23% 9461 47.29%
663 3.31% 19428 97.12% 101.01-102 267 1.33% 9728 48.63%
745 3.72% 19342 96.69%  100.01 - 101 258 1.29% 9986 49.92%
848 4.24% 19260 96.28%  99.01-100 225 1.12% 10211 51.04%
936 4.68% 19157 95.76%  98.01-99 249 1.24% 10460 52.29%
1035 517% 19069 95.32%  97.01-98 260 1.30% 10720 53.59%
1116 5.58% 18970 94.83%  96.01-97 252 1.26% 10972 54.85%
1231 6.15% 18889 94.42%  95.01-96 253 1.26% 11225 56.11%
1339 6.69% 18774 93.85%  94.01-95 271 1.35% 11496 57.47%
1451 7.25% 18666 93.31%  93.01-9%4 275 1.37% 11771 58.84%
1578 7.89% 18554 92.75% = 92.01-93 294 1.47% 12065 60.31%
1695 8.47% 18427 92.11%  91.01-92 271 1.35% 12336 61.66%
1822 9.11% 18310 91.53%  90.01-91 277 1.38% 12613 63.05%
1989 9.94% 18183 90.89%  89.01-90 260 1.30% 12873 64.35%

2131 10.65% 18016 90.06%  88.01-89 236 1.18% 13109 65.53%
2265 11.32% 17874 89.35%  87.01-88 259 1.29% 13368 66.82%
2421 12.10% 17740 88.68%  86.01-87 261 1.30% 13629 68.13%
2577 12.88% 17584 87.90%  85.01-86 251 1.25% 13880 69.38%
2741 13.70% 17428 87.12%  84.01-85 259 1.29% 14139 70.68%
2913 14.56% 17264 86.30%  83.01-84 249 1.24% 14388 71.92%
3102 15.51% 17092 85.44%  82.01-83 228 1.14% 14616 73.06%
3288 16.44% 16903 84.49%  81.01-82 223 1.11% 14839 74.18%
3470 17.35% 16717 83.56%  80.01-81 219 1.09% 15058 75.27%

UN: Q=T
16535 82.65%
16367 81.81%
16185 80.90%
16004 80.00%
15830 79.13%
15616 78.06%
15421 77.09%
15230 76.13%
15039 75.18%
14810 74.03%
14606 73.01%
14421 72.09%
14222 71.09%
14006 70.01%
13794 68.95%
13597 67.97%
13381 66.89%
13157 65.77%
12919 64.58%
12689 63.43%
12440 62.18%
12196 60.96%
11956 59.77%
11737 58.67 %
11501 57.49%
11273 56.35%
11021 55.09%
10791 53.94%
10544 52.71%
10277 51.37%
10019 50.08%
9794 48.96 %
9545 47.711%
9285 46.41%
9033 45.15%
8780 43.89%
8509 42.53%
8234 41.16%
7940 39.69%
7669 38.34%
7392 36.95%
7132 35.65%
6896 34.47%
6637 33.18%
6376 31.87%
6125 30.62%
5866 29.32%
5617 28.08%
5389 26.94%
5166 25.82%



~

B2E 6 PP A SREAEE S F -~ KEB
R ElEs Bt RRIESEIE D Bet R ElEs Bt RIS FIE D Bet

ABEH NBCEAE e ma m more JHER AR B e e m | Eok

79.01-80 216 1.08% 15274 76.35% 4947 24.73%  29.01-30 10 0.05% 19903 99.49% 112 0.56%
78.01-79 203 1.01% 15477 77.37% 4731 23.65%  28.01-29 7 0.03% 19910 99.53% 102 0.51%
77.01-78 213 1.06% 15690 78.43% 4528 22.63%  27.01-28 9 0.04% 19919 99.57% 95 0.47%
76.01-77 189 0.94% 15879 79.38% 4315 21.57%  26.01-27 9 0.04% 19928 99.62% 86 0.43%
75.01-76 188 0.94% 16067 80.31% 4126 20.62%  25.01-26 15 0.07% 19943 99.69% 7 0.38%
74.01-75 189 0.94% 16256 81.26% 3938 19.69%  24.01-25 8 0.04% 19951 99.73% 62 0.31%
73.01-74 189 0.94% 16445 82.20% 3749 18.74%  23.01-24 8 0.04% 19959 99.77% 54 0.27%
72.01-73 201 1.00% 16646 83.21% 3560 17.80%  22.01-23 5 0.02% 19964 99.80% 46 0.23%
71.01-72 180 0.90% 16826 84.11% 3359 16.79%  21.01-22 5 0.02% 19969 99.82% 41 0.20%
70.01-71 188 0.94% 17014 85.05% 3179 15.89%  20.01-21 2 0.01% 19971 99.83% 36 0.18%
69.01-70 176 0.88% 17190 85.93% 2991 14.95%  19.01-20 3 0.01% 19974 99.85% 34 0.17%
68.01 - 69 164 0.82% 17354 86.75% 2815 14.07%  18.01-19 4 0.02% 19978 99.87% 31 0.15%
67.01-68 114 0.57% 17468 87.32% 2651 13.25%  17.01-18 4 0.02% 19982 99.89% 27 0.13%
66.01-67 141 0.70% 17609 88.02% 2537 12.68%  16.01-17 1 0.00% 19983 99.89% 23 0.11%
65.01 - 66 144 0.72% 17753 88.74% 2396 11.98% 15.01-16 2 0.01% 19985 99.90% 22 0.11%
64.01 - 65 145 0.72% 17898 89.47% 2252 11.26%  14.01-15 2 0.01% 19987 99.91% 20 0.10%
63.01 - 64 120 0.60% 18018 90.07% 2107 10.53%  13.01-14 3 0.01% 19990 99.93% 18 0.09%
62.01-63 129 0.64% 18147 90.71% 1987 9.93%  12.01-13 1 0.00% 19991 99.93% 15 0.07%
61.01-62 137 0.68% 18284 91.40% 1858 9.29% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 19991 99.93% 14 0.07%
60.01-61 83 0.41% 18367 91.81% 1721 8.60%  10.01-11 2 0.01% 19993 99.94% 14 0.07%
59.01-60 95 0.47% 18462 92.29% 1638 8.19% 9.01-10 1 0.00% 19994 99.95% 12 0.06%
58.01-59 95 0.47% 18557 92.76% 1543 7.71% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 19994 99.95% 1" 0.05%
57.01-58 91 0.45% 18648 93.22% 1448 7.24% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 19994 99.95% 1 0.05%
56.01 - 57 75 0.37% 18723 93.59% 1357 6.78% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 19994 99.95% 1 0.05%
55.01 - 56 79 0.39% 18802 93.99% 1282 6.41% 5.01-6 1 0.00% 19995 99.95% 1 0.05%
54.01-55 90 0.45% 18892 94.44% 1203 6.01% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 19995 99.95% 10 0.05%
53.01-54 70 0.35% 18962 94.79% 1113 5.56% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 19995 99.95% 10 0.05%
52.01-53 85 0.42% 19047 95.21% 1043 5.21% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 19995 99.95% 10 0.05%
51.01-52 69 0.34% 19116 95.56% 958 4.79% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 19995 99.95% 10 0.05%
50.01 - 51 59 0.29% 19175 95.85% 889 4.44% 0.00-1 10 0.05% 20005 100.00% 10 0.05%
49.01-50 58 0.29% 19233 96.14% 830 4.15% “DATFZEET

48.01-49 53 0.26% 19286 96.41% 772 3.86%

47.01-48 55 0.27% 19341 96.68% 719 3.59%

46.01-47 49 0.24% 19390 96.93% 664 3.32%

45.01-46 42 0.21% 19432 97.14% 615 3.07%

44.01-45 53 0.26% 19485 97.40% 573 2.86%

43.01-44 42 0.21% 19527 97.61% 520 2.60%

42.01-43 36 0.18% 19563 97.79% 478 2.39%

41.01-42 41 0.20% 19604 98.00% 442 221%

40.01-41 38 0.19% 19642 98.19% 401 2.00%

39.01-40 34 0.17% 19676 98.36% 363 1.81%

38.01-39 27 0.13% 19703 98.49% 329 1.64%

37.01-38 33 0.16% 19736 98.66% 302 1.51%

36.01 - 37 28 0.14% 19764 98.80% 269 1.34%

35.01-36 31 0.15% 19795 98.95% 241 1.20%

34.01-35 20 0.10% 19815 99.05% 210 1.05%

33.01-34 22 0.11% 19837 99.16% 190 0.95%

32.01-33 18 0.09% 19855 99.25% 168 0.84%

31.01-32 23 0.11% 19878 99.37% 150 0.75%

30.01- 31 15 0.07% 19893 99.44% 127 0.63%



